
20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK271 1 2 1 : 3 0 , 3 4 
2 1 Feyerer, Markus RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg85 1 2 2 : 1 4 , 3 5 
3 133 Lammer, Peter RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK263 2 2 3 : 4 0 , 8 5 
4 131 Maierbichler, Markus at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK175 1 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 0 
5 142 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK264 3 2 4 : 1 2 , 4 9 
6 174 Maier, Sascha RC ARBÖ Kindberg AK174 2 2 4 : 1 9 , 6 9 
7 31 Perhofer, Rubert RC ARBÖ Kindberg AK269 4 2 4 : 3 3 , 9 7 
8 203 Ochsenhofer, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg87 2 2 4 : 5 0 , 1 3 
9 145 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker AK267 5 2 4 : 5 5 , 2 0 

10 202 Brandner, Ulrich DO-Biker Bruck/Mur JU294 1 2 5 : 1 6 , 9 3 
11 164 Baumgartner, Erich Radsport Janger AK181 3 2 5 : 2 4 , 2 1 
12 162 Kornberger, Heimo RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK176 4 2 5 : 4 1 , 0 8 
13 29 Pernhofer, Armin RC ARBÖ Kindberg JU294 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 1 9 
14 135 Hirtner, Hubert SV - St.Marein - Lorenzen AK357 1 2 5 : 5 6 , 3 8 
15 122 Schintler, Matthias SC XTERRIANS Jauntal Alg85 3 2 6 : 2 5 , 2 7 
16 189 Wickl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK174 5 2 6 : 3 0 , 7 7 
17 127 Langegger, Karl RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 6 2 6 : 5 1 , 7 5 
18 170 Heimrath, Oliver RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK272 7 2 7 : 0 1 , 2 0 
19 169 Jantscher, Martin RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK265 8 2 7 : 0 4 , 4 3 
20 150 Pfeifer, Gerhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK357 2 2 7 : 1 0 , 0 6 
21 5 Pusterhofer, Christoph RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg90 4 2 7 : 2 2 , 8 2 
22 132 Doppelreiter, Rudolf AlpinX AK361 3 2 7 : 2 4 , 2 1 
23 3 Breitfuss, Gregor JU297 3 2 7 : 3 2 , 5 2 
24 144 Ginter, Erwin Norske Skog AK267 9 2 7 : 3 8 , 0 5 
25 215 Schabereiter, Günther WSV AK173 6 2 8 : 1 3 , 5 3 
26 187 Rath, Wilhelm RSC - Südsteiermark AK359 4 2 8 : 2 2 , 0 9 
27 158 Kohlhofer, Michael JU294 4 2 8 : 3 2 , 0 2 
28 159 Heindl, Martin AK174 7 2 8 : 3 6 , 3 9 
29 214 Trafella, Max DO-Biker Bruck/Mur JU297 5 2 8 : 3 9 , 2 6 
30 36 Neukamp, Jerome psv le - laufevent 2012 AK175 8 2 8 : 3 9 , 7 8 
31 128 Kolar, Gert at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK362 5 2 8 : 4 4 , 1 3 
32 40 Sauer, Mario RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK181 9 2 8 : 4 4 , 8 5 
33 25 Reichel, Christian ATUS Niklasdorf AK263 10 2 8 : 4 7 , 4 9 
34 138 Fluch, Alfred RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK361 6 2 8 : 5 5 , 1 9 
35 46 Gottsbacher, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK180 10 2 8 : 5 6 , 8 5 
36 21 Thallinger, Fritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK362 7 2 9 : 0 0 , 1 4 
37 116 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK269 11 2 9 : 1 4 , 4 9 
38 10 Feil, Jan WSV Tragöß Alg90 5 2 9 : 4 6 , 7 5 
39 28 Maierhofer, Hubert RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK361 8 2 9 : 4 8 , 2 8 
40 207 Posch, Alexander MTB Steinböcker JU294 6 2 9 : 5 3 , 1 2 
41 53 Reisenhofer, Michael Pankl Racing Systems AK180 11 2 9 : 5 5 , 5 9 
42 146 Werner, Robert OEAV Alg86 6 3 0 : 0 2 , 0 3 
43 134 Leber, Franz RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK353 9 3 0 : 1 4 , 9 0 
44 208 Peichl, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK174 12 3 0 : 1 9 , 5 7 
45 39 Kienreich, Klaus Giant Bikeclub Stattegg AK173 13 3 0 : 2 3 , 3 0 
46 147 Hiebler, Thomas MTB Steinböcker JU293 7 3 0 : 2 6 , 7 0 
47 173 Schweiger, Herbert URC - Mariazell AK357 10 3 0 : 3 0 , 3 2 
48 141 Ebner, Franz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK361 11 3 0 : 3 2 , 9 7 
49 38 Pacher, Heimo AK174 14 3 0 : 3 7 , 2 2 
50 2 Weisl, Klaus AK269 12 3 0 : 4 4 , 2 8 
51 120 Oswald, Heribert BMLV/S AK173 15 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 8 
52 91 Katzer, Erhard Madereck AK269 13 3 0 : 4 9 , 2 0 
53 163 Krainer, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 16 3 0 : 5 1 , 8 1 
54 51 Kornberger, Heinz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK359 12 3 1 : 0 9 , 4 9 
55 167 Saurer, Thomas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK174 17 3 1 : 1 1 , 2 2 
56 82 Reisner, Ernst Madereck AK269 14 3 1 : 1 1 , 5 7 
57 114 Rathger, Andreas at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK267 15 3 1 : 2 0 , 1 2 
58 148 Meixner, Günter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK353 13 3 1 : 3 9 , 4 4 
59 136 Lammer, Robert RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK267 16 3 1 : 5 3 , 9 5 
60 87 Koren, Gerlad Madereck AK271 17 3 1 : 5 7 , 9 1 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 35 Pichlmaier, David RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK182 18 3 1 : 5 8 , 5 1 
62 42 Zöchling, Gernot AK175 19 3 2 : 0 6 , 7 8 
63 49 Herler, Andreas AK270 18 3 2 : 1 2 , 7 6 
64 198 Sollhart, Ewald WSV Oberaich AK359 14 3 2 : 1 6 , 4 7 
65 171 Ropin, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 20 3 2 : 2 2 , 3 0 
66 140 Stiper, Manuel Alg85 7 3 2 : 2 7 , 3 0 
67 18 Ganster, Peter MBC Kriglach AK182 21 3 2 : 3 7 , 1 2 
68 102 Schneller, Alfred Madereck AK263 19 3 2 : 4 8 , 0 7 
69 98 Brandner, Mario Madereck AK173 22 3 3 : 1 1 , 4 5 
70 176 Leodolter, Günter ASKO Aschbach AK358 15 3 3 : 1 7 , 0 5 
71 95 Gwandner, Fritz Madereck AK268 20 3 3 : 1 8 , 3 8 
72 166 Schirnhofer, Thomas AK176 23 3 3 : 2 4 , 1 5 
73 121 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo Stadl AK353 16 3 3 : 2 8 , 8 0 
74 32 Schulhofer, Wolfgang RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK362 17 3 3 : 3 2 , 2 0 
75 8 Feichtenhofer, Ernst Intersport Racing-Team AK173 24 3 3 : 3 3 , 8 7 
76 172 Feiel, Walter WSV Tragöß AK362 18 3 3 : 3 5 , 2 1 
77 154 Kropf, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK540 1 3 3 : 3 7 , 1 9 
78 205 Schmid, Helmut AK362 19 3 3 : 4 8 , 1 4 
79 126 Scheikl, Johannes RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 21 3 4 : 1 0 , 4 0 
80 153 Resedaritz, Andreas LCA Hochschwab AK269 22 3 4 : 2 4 , 2 8 
81 15 Wurm, Hans RC Birkfeld AK447 1 3 4 : 5 4 , 7 4 
82 160 Salzmann, Georg RC ARBÖ Kindberg Alg91 8 3 5 : 0 2 , 3 2 
83 50 Maggerle, Gerald RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK175 25 3 5 : 0 4 , 3 2 
84 37 Geier, Wolfgang AK175 26 3 5 : 0 7 , 0 5 
85 129 Graf, Walter AK354 20 3 5 : 1 0 , 4 6 
86 152 Hübler, Dietmar Einrad Illmayer AK270 23 3 5 : 1 8 , 8 8 
87 86 Rossmann, Christian Madereck AK266 24 3 5 : 3 7 , 5 0 
88 23 Saurer, Manfred AK269 25 3 5 : 5 2 , 0 5 
89 213 Trafella, Bernhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK269 26 3 5 : 5 5 , 5 9 
90 75 Diepold, Kurt Madereck AK358 21 3 5 : 5 9 , 1 7 
91 4 Hollerer, Erich AK265 27 3 6 : 2 9 , 7 7 
92 109 Berger, Bernhard Madereck AK181 27 3 6 : 3 8 , 9 0 
93 210 Meisenbichler, Andreas SG Allerheiligen AK179 28 3 6 : 4 7 , 1 8 
94 115 Lafer, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK538 2 3 7 : 3 3 , 0 2 
95 157 Koren, Martin Madereck AK269 28 3 7 : 4 1 , 6 8 
96 165 Keppl, Hannes RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 29 3 7 : 4 9 , 5 3 
97 182 Orthaber, Christian AK180 29 3 7 : 5 5 , 6 7 
98 156 Feiel, Marco RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU297 8 3 7 : 5 6 , 3 8 
99 14 Klug, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK175 30 3 8 : 0 3 , 3 0 

100 71 Traxler, Julian Madereck Alg90 9 3 8 : 0 5 , 2 5 
101 84 Lautischer, Thomas Madereck AK176 31 3 8 : 1 1 , 3 6 
102 139 Pierer, Roland Alg84 10 3 8 : 1 2 , 6 5 
103 80 Fritz, Wolfgang Madereck AK265 30 3 8 : 2 7 , 5 4 
104 106 Wohlscheiber, Franz Madereck AK177 32 3 8 : 3 4 , 1 2 
105 161 Neubauer, Reinhard AK265 31 3 8 : 3 6 , 6 4 
106 124 Lenger, Josef AK540 3 3 8 : 4 7 , 8 6 
107 190 Winter, Michael Alg83 11 3 8 : 5 1 , 3 4 
108 24 Primsch, Otto Mürzer Radfüchse AK269 32 3 8 : 5 5 , 8 0 
109 119 Mitsche, Thomas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK176 33 3 8 : 5 9 , 4 8 
110 209 Brucker, Ulf AK180 34 3 9 : 0 0 , 3 1 
111 52 Prandl, Josef ARBÖ Selztal AK451 2 3 9 : 0 5 , 0 2 
112 73 Friedrich, Werner Madereck AK446 3 3 9 : 2 8 , 2 5 
113 88 Tuller, Martin Madereck AK272 33 3 9 : 3 5 , 7 7 
114 177 Neuffer, Andreas Norske Skog AK268 34 3 9 : 4 3 , 0 9 
115 217 Bartsch, Siegfried AK264 35 3 9 : 4 3 , 6 3 
116 193 Schapek, Hermann RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK539 4 3 9 : 4 7 , 2 0 
117 90 Tiefengraber, Thomas Madereck AK177 35 3 9 : 5 5 , 5 2 
118 108 Kainz, Volker Madereck AK181 36 4 0 : 0 6 , 7 6 
119 125 Kinnreich, Peter RC Birkfeld AK450 4 4 0 : 1 1 , 0 5 
120 149 Peinhaupt, Peter Norske Skog AK270 36 4 0 : 3 5 , 7 9 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 13 Leitner, Bernhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK446 5 4 0 : 5 7 , 7 7 
122 81 Reszni, Hans - Peter Madereck AK360 22 4 1 : 0 5 , 8 8 
123 105 Aunitz, Harald Madereck AK362 23 4 1 : 2 2 , 7 9 
124 89 Lenger, Wolfgang Madereck AK359 24 4 1 : 3 0 , 3 7 
125 112 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK357 25 4 1 : 5 1 , 6 5 
126 130 Kohlhauser, Kevin Cafe Jedermann JU199 1 4 1 : 5 4 , 3 7 
127 168 Maggele, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 37 4 1 : 5 4 , 8 0 
128 30 Rust, Roland AK175 38 4 2 : 1 7 , 1 0 
129 85 Mühlbacher, Thomas Madereck AK178 39 4 2 : 2 8 , 6 7 
130 78 Neubauer, Gerald Madereck Alg86 12 4 2 : 3 3 , 6 8 
131 44 Remitz, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK268 37 4 2 : 4 6 , 1 6 
132 192 Zadra, Enzo AK173 40 4 2 : 4 7 , 0 7 
133 79 Fritz, Gernot Madereck AK266 38 4 2 : 5 1 , 4 6 
134 100 Gamsriegler, Herbert Madereck AK357 26 4 3 : 0 9 , 6 0 
135 57 Muhrer, Marko Pankl Racing Systems AK179 41 4 3 : 4 3 , 5 5 
136 211 Trafella, Moritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU101 2 4 3 : 4 5 , 8 0 
137 216 Kahr, Fabian Wirtshaus am Webergut JU198 3 4 3 : 5 3 , 4 5 
138 94 Rojko, Walter Madereck AK359 27 4 4 : 4 0 , 7 2 
139 96 Fröhlich, Vinzenz Madereck AK539 5 4 4 : 5 9 , 4 5 
140 107 Perl, Alfred Madereck AK360 28 4 5 : 1 5 , 1 7 
141 110 Tomadini, Christian Madereck AK180 42 4 5 : 1 7 , 6 2 
142 55 Seliga, Jan Pankl Racing Systems AK353 29 4 5 : 2 8 , 4 6 
143 191 Mag. Lenger, Georg AK269 39 4 5 : 4 5 , 8 8 
144 74 Koller, Christian Madereck AK177 43 4 5 : 5 1 , 4 9 
145 181 Gutjahr, Albert Madereck AK542 6 4 6 : 0 9 , 7 3 
146 195 Frank, Anton NTV Oberaich AK540 7 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 2 
147 185 Ehweiner, Martin Alg89 13 4 7 : 5 0 , 5 2 
148 93 Burger, Patrick Madereck JU199 4 4 8 : 1 0 , 6 2 
149 92 Burger, Markus Madereck AK177 44 4 8 : 1 0 , 9 3 
150 77 Flacher, Lukas Madereck JU102 5 4 8 : 2 9 , 5 6 
151 76 Flacher, Michael Madereck AK177 45 4 8 : 3 0 , 6 0 
152 54 Nimmrichter, Rubert Pankl Racing Systems AK266 40 4 9 : 2 3 , 9 0 
153 196 Santler, Walter WSV Oberaich AK356 30 4 9 : 5 4 , 0 1 
154 218 Ebner, Gerhard Cafe Ebner AK266 41 5 0 : 1 9 , 8 6 
155 179 Mandl, Rupert Alg85 14 5 0 : 3 4 , 8 1 
156 97 Rosenberger, Herwig Madereck AK175 46 5 0 : 5 9 , 2 4 
157 101 Hutter, Heinz Madereck AK270 42 5 1 : 1 5 , 5 8 
158 56 Doppelreiter, Christian Pankl Racing Systems Alg88 15 5 2 : 2 5 , 4 2 
159 197 Zöhrer, Uwe WSV Oberaich AK270 43 5 2 : 5 4 , 0 5 
160 20 Fraihofer, Manfred RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK445 6 5 2 : 5 9 , 9 8 
161 184 Kammerhofer, Silvester at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK447 7 5 3 : 0 2 , 9 1 
162 111 Gamper, Michael Madereck AK177 47 5 4 : 4 5 , 0 9 
163 180 Stastny, Franz Madereck AK443 8 5 6 : 0 1 , 7 3 
164 206 Sonnleitner, Stefan Madereck JU293 9 5 7 : 4 3 , 5 9 
165 69 Einwallner, Herbert Madereck AK359 31 1 : 0 0 : 3 1 , 9 5 
166 22 Nagornik, Sigi Cafe Ebner AK178 48 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 , 8 8 
167 155 Feiel, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU297 10 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 , 1 3 
168 103 Gwandner, Alexander Madereck JU103 6 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 , 0 5 
169 7 Wohlmuther, Philipp HSV St.Michael JU198 7 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 , 7 4 
170 6 Wohlmuther, Gerhard HSV St.Michael AK270 44 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 , 2 6 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Keil, Petra RC - Tri - Run - Arbö Weiz DA369 1 2 9 : 5 0 , 4 6 
2 19 Thallinger, Irene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA366 2 3 4 : 2 6 , 5 1 
3 151 Eberhard, Andrea RC - Feld See DA365 3 3 5 : 3 4 , 8 6 
4 34 Lugger, Rosi USI Graz DA286 1 3 6 : 1 1 , 2 1 
5 118 Paar, Gudrun RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA363 4 3 6 : 3 7 , 2 2 
6 26 Hochrieser, Nina DA286 2 3 7 : 1 4 , 8 7 
7 186 Fratzl, Hildegard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA362 5 3 7 : 2 9 , 0 5 
8 175 Ebner, Michaela RC ARBÖ Kindberg DA279 3 3 7 : 5 8 , 9 2 
9 212 Trafella, Karin RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA366 6 3 8 : 4 8 , 6 2 

10 188 Wickl, Michaela NPR - Team DA278 4 3 9 : 5 2 , 4 5 
11 67 Scheuringer, Isabella Madereck DA366 7 4 1 : 1 0 , 5 6 
12 12 Remitz, Sabine RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA367 8 4 1 : 1 1 , 2 1 
13 58 Schmidt, Jitka Pankl Racing Systems DA369 9 4 1 : 2 9 , 1 5 
14 143 Kohlhauser, Roswitha Cafe Jedermann DA366 10 4 1 : 4 8 , 3 4 
15 117 Raidl, Petra RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA273 5 4 2 : 5 2 , 1 2 
16 41 Bonstingl, Milena Giant Bikeclub Stattegg DA100 1 4 3 : 0 8 , 3 5 
17 66 Kletzenbauer, Christiane Madereck DA357 11 4 4 : 0 5 , 2 1 
18 43 Sommer, Bianca Pankl Racing Systems DA279 6 4 5 : 5 9 , 3 0 
19 113 Harren, Elisabet DA369 12 4 6 : 3 3 , 7 9 
20 27 Maierhofer, Gabriela RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA363 13 4 7 : 4 9 , 1 1 
21 60 Reisner, Andrea Madereck DA370 14 4 8 : 5 4 , 2 3 
22 59 Schmidt, Iris Pankl Racing Systems DA198 2 4 8 : 5 6 , 5 4 
23 200 Santler, Stefanie WSV Oberaich DA290 7 4 9 : 5 3 , 5 4 
24 16 Kreidl, Sandra Christiane Madereck DA285 8 5 1 : 1 4 , 7 1 
25 204 Schmid, Karin DA364 15 5 2 : 0 9 , 5 2 
26 70 Lakner, Renate Madereck DA360 16 5 3 : 4 3 , 9 1 
27 65 Pöllerbauer, Manuela Madereck DA369 17 5 4 : 1 8 , 3 7 
28 62 Lenger, Ingrid Madereck DA363 18 5 5 : 0 4 , 2 8 
29 178 Kohlwein, Dunja DA370 19 5 6 : 2 0 , 2 0 
30 61 Puster, Elisabeth Madereck DA370 20 5 8 : 0 2 , 3 2 
31 63 Hallacek, Hannelore Madereck DA355 21 5 8 : 1 5 , 3 4 
32 201 Weitensfelder, Ute DA280 9 5 8 : 1 5 , 6 3 
33 199 Schneller, Elisabeth WSV Oberaich DA283 10 5 8 : 5 5 , 1 3 
34 68 Neuffer, Jenny Madereck DA197 3 5 9 : 5 2 , 6 8 
35 183 Kammerhofer, Erna at2steel Bruck an der Mur DA350 22 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 , 6 4 
36 64 Gwandner, Christine Madereck DA371 23 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 , 2 8 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 130 Kohlhauser, Kevin Cafe Jedermann JU199 1 4 1 : 5 4 , 3 7 
2 211 Trafella, Moritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU101 2 4 3 : 4 5 , 8 0 
3 216 Kahr, Fabian Wirtshaus am Webergut JU198 3 4 3 : 5 3 , 4 5 
4 93 Burger, Patrick Madereck JU199 4 4 8 : 1 0 , 6 2 
5 77 Flacher, Lukas Madereck JU102 5 4 8 : 2 9 , 5 6 
6 103 Gwandner, Alexander Madereck JU103 6 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 , 0 5 
7 7 Wohlmuther, Philipp HSV St.Michael JU198 7 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 , 7 4 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 41 Bonstingl, Milena Giant Bikeclub Stattegg DA100 1 4 3 : 0 8 , 3 5 
2 59 Schmidt, Iris Pankl Racing Systems DA198 2 4 8 : 5 6 , 5 4 
3 68 Neuffer, Jenny Madereck DA197 3 5 9 : 5 2 , 6 8 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 202 Brandner, Ulrich DO-Biker Bruck/Mur JU294 1 2 5 : 1 6 , 9 3 
2 29 Pernhofer, Armin RC ARBÖ Kindberg JU294 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 1 9 
3 3 Breitfuss, Gregor JU297 3 2 7 : 3 2 , 5 2 
4 158 Kohlhofer, Michael JU294 4 2 8 : 3 2 , 0 2 
5 214 Trafella, Max DO-Biker Bruck/Mur JU297 5 2 8 : 3 9 , 2 6 
6 207 Posch, Alexander MTB Steinböcker JU294 6 2 9 : 5 3 , 1 2 
7 147 Hiebler, Thomas MTB Steinböcker JU293 7 3 0 : 2 6 , 7 0 
8 156 Feiel, Marco RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU297 8 3 7 : 5 6 , 3 8 
9 206 Sonnleitner, Stefan Madereck JU293 9 5 7 : 4 3 , 5 9 

10 155 Feiel, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu JU297 10 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 , 1 3 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Allgemeine Klasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Feyerer, Markus RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg85 1 2 2 : 1 4 , 3 5 
2 203 Ochsenhofer, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg87 2 2 4 : 5 0 , 1 3 
3 122 Schintler, Matthias SC XTERRIANS Jauntal Alg85 3 2 6 : 2 5 , 2 7 
4 5 Pusterhofer, Christoph RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu Alg90 4 2 7 : 2 2 , 8 2 
5 10 Feil, Jan WSV Tragöß Alg90 5 2 9 : 4 6 , 7 5 
6 146 Werner, Robert OEAV Alg86 6 3 0 : 0 2 , 0 3 
7 140 Stiper, Manuel Alg85 7 3 2 : 2 7 , 3 0 
8 160 Salzmann, Georg RC ARBÖ Kindberg Alg91 8 3 5 : 0 2 , 3 2 
9 71 Traxler, Julian Madereck Alg90 9 3 8 : 0 5 , 2 5 

10 139 Pierer, Roland Alg84 10 3 8 : 1 2 , 6 5 
11 190 Winter, Michael Alg83 11 3 8 : 5 1 , 3 4 
12 78 Neubauer, Gerald Madereck Alg86 12 4 2 : 3 3 , 6 8 
13 185 Ehweiner, Martin Alg89 13 4 7 : 5 0 , 5 2 
14 179 Mandl, Rupert Alg85 14 5 0 : 3 4 , 8 1 
15 56 Doppelreiter, Christian Pankl Racing Systems Alg88 15 5 2 : 2 5 , 4 2 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Lugger, Rosi USI Graz DA286 1 3 6 : 1 1 , 2 1 
2 26 Hochrieser, Nina DA286 2 3 7 : 1 4 , 8 7 
3 175 Ebner, Michaela RC ARBÖ Kindberg DA279 3 3 7 : 5 8 , 9 2 
4 188 Wickl, Michaela NPR - Team DA278 4 3 9 : 5 2 , 4 5 
5 117 Raidl, Petra RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA273 5 4 2 : 5 2 , 1 2 
6 43 Sommer, Bianca Pankl Racing Systems DA279 6 4 5 : 5 9 , 3 0 
7 200 Santler, Stefanie WSV Oberaich DA290 7 4 9 : 5 3 , 5 4 
8 16 Kreidl, Sandra Christiane Madereck DA285 8 5 1 : 1 4 , 7 1 
9 201 Weitensfelder, Ute DA280 9 5 8 : 1 5 , 6 3 

10 199 Schneller, Elisabeth WSV Oberaich DA283 10 5 8 : 5 5 , 1 3 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Maierbichler, Markus at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK175 1 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 0 
2 174 Maier, Sascha RC ARBÖ Kindberg AK174 2 2 4 : 1 9 , 6 9 
3 164 Baumgartner, Erich Radsport Janger AK181 3 2 5 : 2 4 , 2 1 
4 162 Kornberger, Heimo RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK176 4 2 5 : 4 1 , 0 8 
5 189 Wickl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK174 5 2 6 : 3 0 , 7 7 
6 215 Schabereiter, Günther WSV AK173 6 2 8 : 1 3 , 5 3 
7 159 Heindl, Martin AK174 7 2 8 : 3 6 , 3 9 
8 36 Neukamp, Jerome psv le - laufevent 2012 AK175 8 2 8 : 3 9 , 7 8 
9 40 Sauer, Mario RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK181 9 2 8 : 4 4 , 8 5 

10 46 Gottsbacher, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK180 10 2 8 : 5 6 , 8 5 
11 53 Reisenhofer, Michael Pankl Racing Systems AK180 11 2 9 : 5 5 , 5 9 
12 208 Peichl, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK174 12 3 0 : 1 9 , 5 7 
13 39 Kienreich, Klaus Giant Bikeclub Stattegg AK173 13 3 0 : 2 3 , 3 0 
14 38 Pacher, Heimo AK174 14 3 0 : 3 7 , 2 2 
15 120 Oswald, Heribert BMLV/S AK173 15 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 8 
16 163 Krainer, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 16 3 0 : 5 1 , 8 1 
17 167 Saurer, Thomas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK174 17 3 1 : 1 1 , 2 2 
18 35 Pichlmaier, David RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK182 18 3 1 : 5 8 , 5 1 
19 42 Zöchling, Gernot AK175 19 3 2 : 0 6 , 7 8 
20 171 Ropin, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 20 3 2 : 2 2 , 3 0 
21 18 Ganster, Peter MBC Kriglach AK182 21 3 2 : 3 7 , 1 2 
22 98 Brandner, Mario Madereck AK173 22 3 3 : 1 1 , 4 5 
23 166 Schirnhofer, Thomas AK176 23 3 3 : 2 4 , 1 5 
24 8 Feichtenhofer, Ernst Intersport Racing-Team AK173 24 3 3 : 3 3 , 8 7 
25 50 Maggerle, Gerald RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK175 25 3 5 : 0 4 , 3 2 
26 37 Geier, Wolfgang AK175 26 3 5 : 0 7 , 0 5 
27 109 Berger, Bernhard Madereck AK181 27 3 6 : 3 8 , 9 0 
28 210 Meisenbichler, Andreas SG Allerheiligen AK179 28 3 6 : 4 7 , 1 8 
29 182 Orthaber, Christian AK180 29 3 7 : 5 5 , 6 7 
30 14 Klug, Rene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK175 30 3 8 : 0 3 , 3 0 
31 84 Lautischer, Thomas Madereck AK176 31 3 8 : 1 1 , 3 6 
32 106 Wohlscheiber, Franz Madereck AK177 32 3 8 : 3 4 , 1 2 
33 119 Mitsche, Thomas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK176 33 3 8 : 5 9 , 4 8 
34 209 Brucker, Ulf AK180 34 3 9 : 0 0 , 3 1 
35 90 Tiefengraber, Thomas Madereck AK177 35 3 9 : 5 5 , 5 2 
36 108 Kainz, Volker Madereck AK181 36 4 0 : 0 6 , 7 6 
37 168 Maggele, Andreas RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK178 37 4 1 : 5 4 , 8 0 
38 30 Rust, Roland AK175 38 4 2 : 1 7 , 1 0 
39 85 Mühlbacher, Thomas Madereck AK178 39 4 2 : 2 8 , 6 7 
40 192 Zadra, Enzo AK173 40 4 2 : 4 7 , 0 7 
41 57 Muhrer, Marko Pankl Racing Systems AK179 41 4 3 : 4 3 , 5 5 
42 110 Tomadini, Christian Madereck AK180 42 4 5 : 1 7 , 6 2 
43 74 Koller, Christian Madereck AK177 43 4 5 : 5 1 , 4 9 
44 92 Burger, Markus Madereck AK177 44 4 8 : 1 0 , 9 3 
45 76 Flacher, Michael Madereck AK177 45 4 8 : 3 0 , 6 0 
46 97 Rosenberger, Herwig Madereck AK175 46 5 0 : 5 9 , 2 4 
47 111 Gamper, Michael Madereck AK177 47 5 4 : 4 5 , 0 9 
48 22 Nagornik, Sigi Cafe Ebner AK178 48 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 , 8 8 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK271 1 2 1 : 3 0 , 3 4 
2 133 Lammer, Peter RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK263 2 2 3 : 4 0 , 8 5 
3 142 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK264 3 2 4 : 1 2 , 4 9 
4 31 Perhofer, Rubert RC ARBÖ Kindberg AK269 4 2 4 : 3 3 , 9 7 
5 145 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker AK267 5 2 4 : 5 5 , 2 0 
6 127 Langegger, Karl RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 6 2 6 : 5 1 , 7 5 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 170 Heimrath, Oliver RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK272 7 2 7 : 0 1 , 2 0 
8 169 Jantscher, Martin RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK265 8 2 7 : 0 4 , 4 3 
9 144 Ginter, Erwin Norske Skog AK267 9 2 7 : 3 8 , 0 5 

10 25 Reichel, Christian ATUS Niklasdorf AK263 10 2 8 : 4 7 , 4 9 
11 116 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK269 11 2 9 : 1 4 , 4 9 
12 2 Weisl, Klaus AK269 12 3 0 : 4 4 , 2 8 
13 91 Katzer, Erhard Madereck AK269 13 3 0 : 4 9 , 2 0 
14 82 Reisner, Ernst Madereck AK269 14 3 1 : 1 1 , 5 7 
15 114 Rathger, Andreas at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK267 15 3 1 : 2 0 , 1 2 
16 136 Lammer, Robert RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK267 16 3 1 : 5 3 , 9 5 
17 87 Koren, Gerlad Madereck AK271 17 3 1 : 5 7 , 9 1 
18 49 Herler, Andreas AK270 18 3 2 : 1 2 , 7 6 
19 102 Schneller, Alfred Madereck AK263 19 3 2 : 4 8 , 0 7 
20 95 Gwandner, Fritz Madereck AK268 20 3 3 : 1 8 , 3 8 
21 126 Scheikl, Johannes RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 21 3 4 : 1 0 , 4 0 
22 153 Resedaritz, Andreas LCA Hochschwab AK269 22 3 4 : 2 4 , 2 8 
23 152 Hübler, Dietmar Einrad Illmayer AK270 23 3 5 : 1 8 , 8 8 
24 86 Rossmann, Christian Madereck AK266 24 3 5 : 3 7 , 5 0 
25 23 Saurer, Manfred AK269 25 3 5 : 5 2 , 0 5 
26 213 Trafella, Bernhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK269 26 3 5 : 5 5 , 5 9 
27 4 Hollerer, Erich AK265 27 3 6 : 2 9 , 7 7 
28 157 Koren, Martin Madereck AK269 28 3 7 : 4 1 , 6 8 
29 165 Keppl, Hannes RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK263 29 3 7 : 4 9 , 5 3 
30 80 Fritz, Wolfgang Madereck AK265 30 3 8 : 2 7 , 5 4 
31 161 Neubauer, Reinhard AK265 31 3 8 : 3 6 , 6 4 
32 24 Primsch, Otto Mürzer Radfüchse AK269 32 3 8 : 5 5 , 8 0 
33 88 Tuller, Martin Madereck AK272 33 3 9 : 3 5 , 7 7 
34 177 Neuffer, Andreas Norske Skog AK268 34 3 9 : 4 3 , 0 9 
35 217 Bartsch, Siegfried AK264 35 3 9 : 4 3 , 6 3 
36 149 Peinhaupt, Peter Norske Skog AK270 36 4 0 : 3 5 , 7 9 
37 44 Remitz, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK268 37 4 2 : 4 6 , 1 6 
38 79 Fritz, Gernot Madereck AK266 38 4 2 : 5 1 , 4 6 
39 191 Mag. Lenger, Georg AK269 39 4 5 : 4 5 , 8 8 
40 54 Nimmrichter, Rubert Pankl Racing Systems AK266 40 4 9 : 2 3 , 9 0 
41 218 Ebner, Gerhard Cafe Ebner AK266 41 5 0 : 1 9 , 8 6 
42 101 Hutter, Heinz Madereck AK270 42 5 1 : 1 5 , 5 8 
43 197 Zöhrer, Uwe WSV Oberaich AK270 43 5 2 : 5 4 , 0 5 
44 6 Wohlmuther, Gerhard HSV St.Michael AK270 44 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 , 2 6 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Keil, Petra RC - Tri - Run - Arbö Weiz DA369 1 2 9 : 5 0 , 4 6 
2 19 Thallinger, Irene RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA366 2 3 4 : 2 6 , 5 1 
3 151 Eberhard, Andrea RC - Feld See DA365 3 3 5 : 3 4 , 8 6 
4 118 Paar, Gudrun RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA363 4 3 6 : 3 7 , 2 2 
5 186 Fratzl, Hildegard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA362 5 3 7 : 2 9 , 0 5 
6 212 Trafella, Karin RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA366 6 3 8 : 4 8 , 6 2 
7 67 Scheuringer, Isabella Madereck DA366 7 4 1 : 1 0 , 5 6 
8 12 Remitz, Sabine RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA367 8 4 1 : 1 1 , 2 1 
9 58 Schmidt, Jitka Pankl Racing Systems DA369 9 4 1 : 2 9 , 1 5 

10 143 Kohlhauser, Roswitha Cafe Jedermann DA366 10 4 1 : 4 8 , 3 4 
11 66 Kletzenbauer, Christiane Madereck DA357 11 4 4 : 0 5 , 2 1 
12 113 Harren, Elisabet DA369 12 4 6 : 3 3 , 7 9 
13 27 Maierhofer, Gabriela RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu DA363 13 4 7 : 4 9 , 1 1 
14 60 Reisner, Andrea Madereck DA370 14 4 8 : 5 4 , 2 3 
15 204 Schmid, Karin DA364 15 5 2 : 0 9 , 5 2 
16 70 Lakner, Renate Madereck DA360 16 5 3 : 4 3 , 9 1 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 65 Pöllerbauer, Manuela Madereck DA369 17 5 4 : 1 8 , 3 7 
18 62 Lenger, Ingrid Madereck DA363 18 5 5 : 0 4 , 2 8 
19 178 Kohlwein, Dunja DA370 19 5 6 : 2 0 , 2 0 
20 61 Puster, Elisabeth Madereck DA370 20 5 8 : 0 2 , 3 2 
21 63 Hallacek, Hannelore Madereck DA355 21 5 8 : 1 5 , 3 4 
22 183 Kammerhofer, Erna at2steel Bruck an der Mur DA350 22 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 , 6 4 
23 64 Gwandner, Christine Madereck DA371 23 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 , 2 8 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 135 Hirtner, Hubert SV - St.Marein - Lorenzen AK357 1 2 5 : 5 6 , 3 8 
2 150 Pfeifer, Gerhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK357 2 2 7 : 1 0 , 0 6 
3 132 Doppelreiter, Rudolf AlpinX AK361 3 2 7 : 2 4 , 2 1 
4 187 Rath, Wilhelm RSC - Südsteiermark AK359 4 2 8 : 2 2 , 0 9 
5 128 Kolar, Gert at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK362 5 2 8 : 4 4 , 1 3 
6 138 Fluch, Alfred RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK361 6 2 8 : 5 5 , 1 9 
7 21 Thallinger, Fritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK362 7 2 9 : 0 0 , 1 4 
8 28 Maierhofer, Hubert RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK361 8 2 9 : 4 8 , 2 8 
9 134 Leber, Franz RC Hochschwab Aflenz AK353 9 3 0 : 1 4 , 9 0 

10 173 Schweiger, Herbert URC - Mariazell AK357 10 3 0 : 3 0 , 3 2 
11 141 Ebner, Franz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK361 11 3 0 : 3 2 , 9 7 
12 51 Kornberger, Heinz RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK359 12 3 1 : 0 9 , 4 9 
13 148 Meixner, Günter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK353 13 3 1 : 3 9 , 4 4 
14 198 Sollhart, Ewald WSV Oberaich AK359 14 3 2 : 1 6 , 4 7 
15 176 Leodolter, Günter ASKO Aschbach AK358 15 3 3 : 1 7 , 0 5 
16 121 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo Stadl AK353 16 3 3 : 2 8 , 8 0 
17 32 Schulhofer, Wolfgang RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK362 17 3 3 : 3 2 , 2 0 
18 172 Feiel, Walter WSV Tragöß AK362 18 3 3 : 3 5 , 2 1 
19 205 Schmid, Helmut AK362 19 3 3 : 4 8 , 1 4 
20 129 Graf, Walter AK354 20 3 5 : 1 0 , 4 6 
21 75 Diepold, Kurt Madereck AK358 21 3 5 : 5 9 , 1 7 
22 81 Reszni, Hans - Peter Madereck AK360 22 4 1 : 0 5 , 8 8 
23 105 Aunitz, Harald Madereck AK362 23 4 1 : 2 2 , 7 9 
24 89 Lenger, Wolfgang Madereck AK359 24 4 1 : 3 0 , 3 7 
25 112 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK357 25 4 1 : 5 1 , 6 5 
26 100 Gamsriegler, Herbert Madereck AK357 26 4 3 : 0 9 , 6 0 
27 94 Rojko, Walter Madereck AK359 27 4 4 : 4 0 , 7 2 
28 107 Perl, Alfred Madereck AK360 28 4 5 : 1 5 , 1 7 
29 55 Seliga, Jan Pankl Racing Systems AK353 29 4 5 : 2 8 , 4 6 
30 196 Santler, Walter WSV Oberaich AK356 30 4 9 : 5 4 , 0 1 
31 69 Einwallner, Herbert Madereck AK359 31 1 : 0 0 : 3 1 , 9 5 

20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 15 Wurm, Hans RC Birkfeld AK447 1 3 4 : 5 4 , 7 4 
2 52 Prandl, Josef ARBÖ Selztal AK451 2 3 9 : 0 5 , 0 2 
3 73 Friedrich, Werner Madereck AK446 3 3 9 : 2 8 , 2 5 
4 125 Kinnreich, Peter RC Birkfeld AK450 4 4 0 : 1 1 , 0 5 
5 13 Leitner, Bernhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK446 5 4 0 : 5 7 , 7 7 
6 20 Fraihofer, Manfred RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK445 6 5 2 : 5 9 , 9 8 
7 184 Kammerhofer, Silvester at2steel Bruck an der Mur AK447 7 5 3 : 0 2 , 9 1 
8 180 Stastny, Franz Madereck AK443 8 5 6 : 0 1 , 7 3 
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20. Maderecker MTB Volksrennen  am  09.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Altersklasse 5
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 154 Kropf, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK540 1 3 3 : 3 7 , 1 9 
2 115 Lafer, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK538 2 3 7 : 3 3 , 0 2 
3 124 Lenger, Josef AK540 3 3 8 : 4 7 , 8 6 
4 193 Schapek, Hermann RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mu AK539 4 3 9 : 4 7 , 2 0 
5 96 Fröhlich, Vinzenz Madereck AK539 5 4 4 : 5 9 , 4 5 
6 181 Gutjahr, Albert Madereck AK542 6 4 6 : 0 9 , 7 3 
7 195 Frank, Anton NTV Oberaich AK540 7 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 2 
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